DATA
 A
CQ
UISITION
ITC-1600: 16 Bit Multi-Channel Data Acquisition System
The ITC-1600 uses the newest fiber optic and digital signal processing
technologies. It consists of a PCI-1600 computer interface card or USB 2.0
interface, one or two I-1600 analog rack units connected by the InstruLINK

Elektronik EPC-10Plus amplifiers ever produced. Please note, this interface
requires a computer with a USB 2.0 Hi-speed port.
ITC-18 Ordering Information
Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Part No. Product Description Price
ITC-18/PCI
ITC-18/PCI 16 bit data acquisition interface-
with PCI-18 host card & cable
$	 5,100
PCI-18 PCI host interface card for the ITC-18/EPC-10Plus $	 950
USB-18 USB 2.0 interface for the ITC-18 or EPC-10Plus $	 950
ITC-1600 Ordering Information
Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Part No. Product Description Price
ITC-1600 ITC-1600 data acquisition system - I-1600, PCI-1600 and cables $	 5,100
ITC-1600/2 ITC-1600 dual data acquisition system $	 9,180
I-1600 Analog / Digital rack unit for the ITC-1600 $	 4,250
PCI-16 PCI host interface card for the ITC-16/EPC-9 $	 950
USB-16 USB 2.0 interface for the ITC-16 or EPC-9 $	 950
800.998.MATE | www.autom8.com | 650 Univers i ty  Ave #5, Berkeley,  CA 94710 USA
t e l  5 1 0 . 8 4 5 . 6 2 8 3  |  f a x  5 1 0 . 6 6 5 . 3 9 7 5  |  e - m a i l  i n f o @ a u t o m 8 . c o m